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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Around the Bandstand8.15 Junior Request session9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.15 anes

|yee B11.
Sein
rien Road Service of

12°ry Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.45 Notable Trials
3. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Herbert Marshal!)3.30 The Music and the Story4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod
Talbot)5.39 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre proses.8. 0 Traveilers’ Tales (eBCc
production)8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Retri-
bution10.16 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

LED yan ae
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning9.0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir18 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up

10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star11.46 Comedy Cameo12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News ;

2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: Para-
chute Jump, told by Frank Gra-
ham
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. O Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Lauritz Melchior)
8. 0 Transatlantic Cali: HydePark (BBC production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. O Light classical music
9.156 The Living Theatre: Es-
cape from Paris10.15 The Bing Crosby Show10.45 Slumber session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
ry Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir15
0
Band session
Hospital session‘45 Melod Round Up
0 Friendly Read Bervice of
"Bong

11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. O Luncheon Request session
(Chiv)1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)4.45 Family Favourites5.0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. O A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ y7.0 The Bob Hope Show8. 0 Transatlantic Call: WelshLidice (BBC production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. O Light Classical Interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: Or-deal
by
Night

10.15 he ur of Charm
10.45 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

4ZB We ob m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melod ound-up11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?1.15 London News :

2. 0 Julian Lee presents...

2.15 Yarns for Yanks: PassingParade, told by John Nesbit2.45 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 We Discuss Books
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.16 London News7.0 The Charlie McCarthyShow
8. O Transatlantic Call: Aber-
deen, the Granite City (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Civing Theatre: ThePrice of Glory10.15 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON ,Nth.5 1400 ke. 214 m.

am. Bright Records
London News
Selected RecordingsBand session
Organ music
Musical Comedy Memories
Melody Round-upListeners’ Request session
Ee Storytime with Bryanen5.80 Radio Theatre6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News

7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 Transatlantic Call: Anglo-
American Small Town (BBCproduction)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9%. 0 The Living Theatre: SonsOf Freedom
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LAST NIGHT
HAD A
SICK
HEADACHE 3

3

TO-DAY
FEELFINE!
Gentlyand naturally, while yousleep,8
doseofBeecham8 Pills taken at bedtime
will correcta digestiveupsetand relieve
8 sick headache. Whenmorningcomes
yoursystem will act a8 nature intended
andyouwillfeelinthebestofhealth:
Purelyvegetabl

BeechouisSold PillsEggryehere 7.33
Agents: Harold F. Ritchle (N.z:) Ltd:104-8 Dixon Street, Wellington:
Proprletors : Beechams Pillg Ltd,,St, Helens England:

7t * IN'people
VigoroukeJOBS,'
GUARDIAN
SMELL IT! A health)
scent fresh,clean,invigor:
ating a8 mountain air: You
can tell in a sec. it'$ a real
healthsoap:
TRY IT!Itsfull-bodied,
deep cleansing lather goes
rightaftergrimeand sweat
getsgerm-ladendirtoutaswell
a5off.
Trust IT! Yes, trust
a Guardian shower toput the"starch"backinyou. Itmakes
you feel glowing, gloriouslyalive What a pick-up! Get
Guardian to-dayand see:

0o25Ien

(Jual[GoardianAEALTM SOAD
HEALT

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) LIMITED;
JACKSON STREET: PETONE: 6u.63.322

1[

0 alluring.
yetSo discreet..
with nota traceof tell-tale
stick line
and thereS a special shade to
match justJouT personality to
enhance your own lip lovelinessa

lontepeu
M14.LIP$Tick
WilfridOwenLtd,Manufacturers;Christchurch:
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